Georges River Bridge Club Compscore3
Place Pr No Player Names 5-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 26-Dec Total MPs
1 107 Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley 52.92 63.19 60.63 58.91 0.60
2 105 Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert 62.92 49.31 52.83 57.41 57.72 0.42
3 103 Michael Box / Ken Hubbell 50.00 64.21 55.72 56.64 0.30
4 101 Tony Ruello / Peter Campbell 55.00 49.05 55.40 53.15 0.20
5 106 Norman Johnston / Paul Stebbing 53.33 52.59 51.98 46.30 52.63
6 108 Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee 47.50 45.52 56.78 49.93
7 110 Peter Cappe / Robyn Hardy 38.33 53.13 44.55 45.34
8 104 Katherine Burchmore / Dori Wisniewski 22.92 38.27 29.49 30.22
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Georges River Bridge Club Compscore3
TUESDAY NOVEMBER CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Pr No Player Names 7-Nov 14-Nov 21-Nov 28-Nov Total MPs
1 112 John Carter / William Ryan 62.50 51.98 45.66 53.38 0.71
2 106 Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello 48.15 55.13 53.53 50.80 53.15 0.50
3 117 Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley 50.00 52.67 54.62 52.43 0.36
4 120 Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen 47.32 40.76 65.47 51.18 0.24
5 109 Kalle Fourfives / Liz Reynolds 47.40 51.20 53.60 50.73
6 123 Ken Hubbell / Michael Box 39.51 52.99 55.84 49.45
7 111  Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett 45.31 51.68 47.65 48.21
8 105 Frank Hardiman / Mukesh Parekh 50.00 54.09 36.38 46.82
9 110 Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett 46.35 49.28 35.15 43.59
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No
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TUESDAY OCTOBER CHAMPIONSHIP

Player Names

Patricia Trass / David Duckworth
Mrinal Dey / lan Napier

Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert
Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley
Karen Dillon / Glenda McNee
Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill
Theo Mangos / Jinghao Gu

Ken Hubbell / Michael Box
Michael Bishop / Alex Glikin
Sylvia Dwarshuis / Richard Metcalfe
Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster
Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee
Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett
Mukesh Parekh / Paul Stebbing

Printed on Tuesday 31 October 2023 at 09:56 PM

3-Oct

58.64
54.19
60.86
57.43
54.30
59.69
4417
50.80
44.39
45.88
42.57
40.60

10-Oct

60.01
60.89
55.67
54.85
56.88
55.64

40.45
45.04
50.90
48.55
44.91
46.05
36.77

31-Oct

66.67

47.22

61.11

44.44

48.61
60.42

45.14

Total

63.34
59.76
58.39
57.86
57.16
54.97
54.15
52.29
47.92
47.65
47.21
43.74
43.33
40.96

MPs

0.50
0.35
0.25
0.17
0.13
0.10
0.08
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No
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TUESDAY SEPTEMBER CHAMPIONSHIP

Player Names

lan Napier / Mrinal Dey

Michael Box / Ken Hubbell

Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley
John Carter / William Ryan

Norman Johnston / Paul Stebbing
Karen Dillon / Glenda McNee
Patricia Trass / David Duckworth
Sylvia Dwarshuis / Richard Metcalfe
Susan Nelan / Dori Wisniewski
Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill

Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster
Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott

Printed on Tuesday 26 September 2023 at 10:01 PM

5-Sep

53.87
60.88

48.27
51.40
52.71

49.04
46.43
44.98
31.72
36.45

12-Sep

48.89
64.81
53.70
46.67
36.30
50.37
47.04
36.30
45.56
46.30

19-Sep

60.71
58.48
48.88
42.19
52.01

45.54
42.19
51.56
43.08

37.72

26-Sep

64.06
52.01
48.44
53.35

58.93
52.01
45.31
42.86

40.18
42.41

Total

59.55
57.12
54.05
51.77
50.03
49.31
49.30
47.13
46.95
44.54
39.40
38.86

MPs

0.93
0.65
0.47
0.31
0.23
0.19
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Georges River Bridge Club Compscore3
TUESDAY AUGUST CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Pr No Player Names 1-Aug 8-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug Total MPs
1 109 Tony Ruello / Peter Campbell 67.2 63.0 53.3 51.0 53.8 61.3 0.93
2 112 Karen Dillon / Glenda McNee 49.1 45.8 59.6 55.7 50.2 55.2 0.65
3 101 Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley 58.9 55.6 49.6 48.9 54.7 0.47
4 124  Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 45.3 58.5 60.0 54.6 0.31
5 105 Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee 45.7 58.9 55.6 53.4 0.23
6 104 Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett 54.5 45.3 52.5 47.2 37.1 51.4 0.19
7 117 John Carter / William Ryan 39.4 61.6 39.8 50.2 50.5 0.16
8 111 Allan Leiba / Judy Gold 50.4 52.5 45.9 47.3 50.1
9 107 Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott 41.9 46.4 35.9 36.1 61.6 50.0

10 120 Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert 56.7 48.2 44.9 49.9

11 115 Agnes Stanley / George Kaponay 53.9 44.3 48.9 49.0

12 118 Sylvia Dwarshuis / Richard Metcalfe 36.4 61.7 46.2 48.1

13 116 Brian West / Rowena Evans 46.7 45.5 51.5 47.9

14 113 Peter Cappe / Robyn Hardy 49.1 42.4 44.0 45.2
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Max Gilbert Compscore3
TUESDAY JUNE CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Pr No Player Names 20-Jun 27-Jun Total MPs
1 101 Wieslaw Przewozniak / Jerzy Szyszkowski 67.04 58.37 125.41 0.75
2 102 Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert 60.47 62.15 122.62 0.53
3 104 Tony Ruello / Peter Campbell 56.22 57.95 114.17 0.38
4 105 lan Hoschke / Sylvia Billingham 51.59 60.20 111.79 0.25
5 103 Anne Wylie / Liz Reynolds 59.61 46.66 106.28 0.19
6 111 Karen Dillon / Glenda McNee 54.52 49.37 103.88 0.15
7 109 Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee 56.06 43.54 99.60 0.13
8 113 Agnes Stanley / George Kaponay 48.46 50.80 99.25 0.11
9 114 Brian West / Rowena Evans 44.58 54.35 98.93 0.09
10 112 Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett 53.66 45.22 98.88

11 108 Allan Leiba / Judy Gold 48.83 49.32 98.15

12 119 Arie Meydan / Jinghao Gu 40.52 53.36 93.89

13 117 Mrinal Dey / lan Napier 41.09 52.63 93.72

14 115 Andrew Markovics / Simone Shwartz 42.86 47.73 90.58

15 116 Paul Stebbing / Mukesh Parekh 42.24 46.62 88.86

16 107 John Carter / William Ryan 49.96 38.83 88.78

17 118 Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett 40.72 34.34 75.06

18 120 Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott 36.02 37.74 73.76
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Max Gilbert Compscore3
TUESDAY MAY CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Pr No Player Names Cat 2-May 9-May 16-May 23-May 30-May Total MPs
1 102 Tony Ruello / Peter Campbell 62.9 58.3 51.4 58.0 67.5 61.6 1.29
2 114 Mrinal Dey / lan Napier 52.0 63.4 53.1 62.5 61.1 60.0 0.90
3 101 Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee 66.3 56.5 60.7 55.2 54.6 59.7 0.65
4 105 Michael Box / Ken Hubbell 54.6 59.8 53.4 53.1 56.7 56.1 0.43
5 117 Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen 44.5 62.9 39.9 61.0 47.7 54.0 0.32
6 103 Karen Dillon / Glenda McNee 62.7 42.6 47.1 62.8 53.8 0.26
7 109 Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 48.9 54.0 49.5 48.0 50.1

8 104 Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster 58.0 47.5 34.9 41.4 47.9 48.7

9 115 Norman Johnston / Paul Stebbing 47.3 40.6 56.2 49.2 48.3

10 110 Brian West/ Rowena Evans 484 50.2 41.1 41.9 45.4

11 119 Sylvia Rose / Therese Simmons 41.4 35.9 51.9 40.3 36.3 42.5

12 122 Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott 36.6 40.0 37.0 50.5 29.3 41.0
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Max Gilbert

Comspcore3

Place Pr No

1 101
2 103
3 120
4 115
5 113
6 119
7 123
8 106
9 116
10 105
11 108
12 118
13 117
14 114
15 110

TUESDAY APRIL CHAMPIONSHIP

Player Names

Steve Szatmary / Theo Mangos
Emi Kaiwa / Arthur Chung

Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert
Tony Ruello / Peter Campbell
Norman Johnston / Paul Stebbing
Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley
Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill
Anne Wylie / Liz Reynolds

John Carter / William Ryan

Ken Hubbell / Michael Box

Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott

Peter Cappe / Robyn Hardy
Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster
Brian West / Rowena Evans
Susan Nelan / Dori Wisniewski

Printed on Wednesday 26 April 2023 at 06:07 PM

Sess. 1

68.47
59.07

44.67
52.43

48.44
43.58
56.58
46.79
37.17
39.34
48.86
34.54

Sess. 2

47.54
63.17
50.89
57.37
63.39
47.99
46.88
49.11

56.92

47.32

35.49

39.73

Sess. 3

54.75
55.97
57.87
60.13

50.54
53.03
57.45
43.99
45.59
40.29
43.78

37.59

Sess. 4

63.54
52.38
45.54
51.19
51.19
47.02
53.87

57.14
45.39

42.26
55.36
40.48
34.82

Total

62.25
55.81
55.52
54.07
53.66
53.65
51.63
50.92
50.08
49.19
48.00
44.45
43.40
42.31
36.37

MPs

1.03
0.72
0.52
0.34
0.26
0.21
0.17
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Georges River Bridge Club Comspcore3
TUESDAY MARCH CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Total MPs
1 115 Mrinal Dey / lan Napier 63.29 60.27 123.56 0.57
2 116 Tony Ruello / Peter Campbell 61.11 54.85 115.97 0.40
3 105 Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 47.02 63.45 110.47 0.29
4 117 Ken Hubbell / Michael Box 59.13 49.27 108.40 0.19
5 108 William Ryan / John Carter 43.25 58.26 101.51 0.14
6 111 Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster 47.42 53.91 101.33 0.11
7 109 Sylvia Dwarshuis / Richard Metcalfe 49.21 49.05 98.26

8 104  Judy Maccioni / Hannah Fuzi 50.00 44.92 94.92

9 101 Patricia Trass / David Duckworth 50.40 43.14 93.53

10 113 Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott 42.26 49.11 91.37

11 114 Brian West / Rowena Evans 41.07 44.06 85.13

12 112 Susan Nelan / Dori Wisniewski 47.22 37.83 85.06

13 103 Norman Johnston / Paul Stebbing 50.00 32.28 82.28
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Max Gilbert Comspcore3
TUESDAY FEBRUARY CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess. 4 Total MPs
1 112 Mrinal Dey / lan Napier 60.54 71.83 55.77 69.63 67.33 1.13
2 106 Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 47.60 62.70 54.69 65.64 61.01 0.79
3 111 Michael Box / Debra Cohen 61.33 57.94 62.02 60.43 0.57
4 110 Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello 61.44 64.29 52.26 59.33 0.38
5 102 Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley 55.11 63.49 41.74 56.66 58.42 0.28
6 101 Brian West / Rowena Evans 57.74 36.51 52.16 55.78 55.23 0.23
7 103 Emi Kaiwa / Arthur Chung 53.35 44.44 64.66 45.46 54.49 0.19
8 114 Karen Dillon / Glenda McNee 52.03 48.61 58.26 46.06 52.97 0.16
9 118 Sylvia Dwarshuis / Richard Metcalfe 43.19 45.24 54.33 52.00 50.52

10 104 Norman Johnston / Paul Stebbing 52.45 46.83 48.56 45.99 49.28

11 105 Anne Wylie / Liz Reynolds 50.37 51.79 44.23 43.91 48.80

12 107 William Ryan / John Carter 47.02 47.77 42.65 45.81

13 109 Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett 33.99 51.92 51.04 45.65

14 125 Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee 41.47 41.07 52.79 45.11

15 119 Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster 40.30 41.47 42.79 46.07 43.44

16 117 Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott 46.27 43.85 39.90 43.34

17 120 Susan Nelan / Dori Wisniewski 37.43 40.08 40.63 39.38

Printed on Tuesday 28 February 2023 at 10:10 PM Page 1



St George Budapest Bridge Club Comspcore3

Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess. 4 Sess. 5 Total MPs
1 104 Mrinal Dey / lan Napier 55.6 51.9 68.1 69.2 61.2 0.99
2 101 Tony Ruello / Peter Campbell 74.5 49.0 61.5 55.7 52.0 60.9 0.69
3 118 Emi Kaiwa / Arthur Chung 57.8 53.9 50.7 39.7 50.5 0.50
4 111 Agnes Stanley / George Kaponay 50.4 56.5 50.0 44.9 50.5 0.33
5 105 William Ryan / John Carter 49.8 43.2 47.2 56.9 49.3 0.25
6 107 Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett 45.2 51.2 39.1 57.4 48.2
7 112 Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett 50.3 36.1 50.1 48.8 37.9 46.8
8 113 Margaret Nichols / Elizabeth Northcott 43.2 49.5 37.0 52.8 45.6
9 115 Brian West / Rowena Evans 36.1 38.0 53.3 46.0 43.4

10 108 Norman Johnston / Paul Stebbing 44.9 43.0 44.2 36.6 42.2
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